Floor ducts
Technical information
Inhaltsverzeichnis
Walkable floor ducts 5
Areas of application 5
System
overview 6
We’ve got it covered! 8

B
mm
L
mm
t
mm
G S
kg
BK 100-10S 100 100 3,000 2.0 15.01
BK 100-15S 100 150 3,000 2.0 17.30
BK 100-20S 100 200 3,000 2.0 19.66
BK 100-30S 100 300 3,000 2.0 24.31
BK 100-40S 100 400 3,000 2.0 29.02
BK 100-50S 100 500 3,000 2.0 33.67
BK 100-60S 100 600 3,000 2.0 38.31
BK 1.5-100-10S 100 100 1,500 2.0 7.49
BK 1.5-100-15S 100 150 1,500 2.0 8.65
BK 1.5-100-20S 100 200 1,500 2.0 9.83
BK 1.5-100-30S 100 300 1,500 2.0 12.15
BK 1.5-100-40S 100 400 1,500 2.0 14.51
BK 1.5-100-50S 100 500 1,500 2.0 16.83
BK 1.5-100-60S 100 600 1,500 2.0 19.16
H: Height | B: Width | L: Length | t: Material thickness | G: Weight | Surf./mat.: Surface/materials
 The standard length of 3 m is not explicitly stated in the item number.
To dissipate vertical live loads, one separating strip
must be installed in the floor duct for widths ≥ 300 mm
and two separating strips for widths ≥ 500 mm.
A maximum compartment size of 200 mm must not be
exceeded.
Model H (mm) - B (cm) Surf./mat.
BK 100 - 10 S
Example order
11
PohlCon | PUK
Floor ducts  | BK 100 | Technical data
Item number H
mm
B
mm
L
mm
t
mm
G S
kg
BK 1-100-10S 100 100 1,000 2.0 4.98
BK 1-100-15S 100 150 1,000 2.0 5.77
BK 1-100-20S 100 200 1,000 2.0 6.56
BK 1-100-30S 100 300 1,000 2.0 8.11
BK 1-100-40S 100 400 1,000 2.0 9.68
BK 1-100-50S 100 500 1,000 2.0 11.23
BK 1-100-60S 100 600 1,000 2.0 12.77
H: Height | B: Width | L: Length | t: Material thickness | G: Weight | Surf./mat.: Surface/materials
 The standard length of 3 m is not explicitly stated in the item number.
To dissipate vertical live loads, one separating strip
must be installed in the floor duct for widths ≥ 300 mm

B
mm
L
mm
t
mm
G S
kg
BK 110-10S 110 100 3,000 2.0 15.95
BK 110-15S 110 150 3,000 2.0 18.25
BK 110-20S 110 200 3,000 2.0 20.60
BK 110-30S 110 300 3,000 2.0 25.25
BK 110-40S 110 400 3,000 2.0 29.96
BK 110-50S 110 500 3,000 2.0 34.61
BK 110-60S 110 600 3,000 2.0 39.26
BK 1.5-110-10S 110 100 1,500 2.0 7.96
BK 1.5-110-15S 110 150 1,500 2.0 9.12
BK 1.5-110-20S 110 200 1,500 2.0 10.30
BK 1.5-110-30S 110 300 1,500 2.0 12.62
BK 1.5-110-40S 110 400 1,500 2.0 14.98
BK 1.5-110-50S 110 500 1,500 2.0 17.30
BK 1.5-110-60S 110 600 1,500 2.0 19.63
H: Height | B: Width | L: Length | t: Material thickness | G: Weight | Surf./mat.: Surface/materials
 The standard length of 3 m is not explicitly stated in the item number.
To dissipate vertical live loads, one separating strip
must be installed in the floor duct for widths ≥ 300 mm

To dissipate vertical live loads, one separating strip
must be installed in the floor duct for widths ≥ 300 mm
and two separating strips for widths ≥ 500 mm.
A maximum compartment size of 200 mm must not be
exceeded.
Item number H
mm
B
mm
L
mm
t
mm
G S
kg
BK 1-110-10S 110 100 1,000 2.0 5.32
BK 1-110-15S 110 150 1,000 2.0 6.09
BK 1-110-20S 110 200 1,000 2.0 6.87
BK 1-110-30S 110 300 1,000 2.0 8.42
BK 1-110-40S 110 400 1,000 2.0 9.99
BK 1-110-50S 110 500 1,000 2.0 11.87
BK 1-110-60S 110 600 1,000 2.0 13.09
H: Height | B: Width | L: Length | t: Material thickness | G: Weight | Surf./mat.: Surface/materials
 The standard length of 3 m is not explicitly stated in the item number.
Model H (mm) - B (cm) Surf./mat.
BK 1 110 - 10 S